# Macys Spring Sales Event

BONUS Gift Card w/qualifying Beautyrest Black purchase

# March 8, 2023—March 27, 2023

Complete this Redemption Form at the time of delivery or before the May 28th, 2023 postmarked deadline. Include a photocopy of your dated SALES RECEIPT which include the item numbers, description, sale date and purchase price.

\$100 Macy's Gift Card with qualifying L, or LX-Class mattress purchase

\$200 Macy's Gift Card

with qualifying C, CX, K, or KX-Class mattress purchase

#### MAIL FORM AND SALES CHECK TO:

Mattress GWP / Spring Sales Event P.O. Box 4460 Copley, OH 44321

## **REDEEM ONLINE AT:** mattressgwp.net/springbb

 $\square$ 

#### Choose your purchase from the following qualifying collections: (please check)

Beautyrest.	
BLACK°	

C-Class K-Class L-Class 

CX-Class
KX-Class

LX-Class

## A PHOTOCOPY OF YOUR DATED SALES RECEIPT IS REQUIRED

Sales Check Number	Today's Date	
Name:		
Street Address:	Apt/Unit #(gift card mailing address)	
City:	_ State: Zip:	
Phone:()	_ Email:	

#### **OFFER TERMS:**

- Offer available for purchases between March 8, 2023 and March 27, 2023
- Redemption forms must be postmarked by May 27, 2023
- Bonus offer does not apply to sales before March 8, 2023 or after March 27, 2023
- Offer valid at participating Macy's locations
- Offer good on original purchase only, not valid on returns, exchanges and warranty exchanges
- Please allow 6-8 weeks for delivery of bonus gift from the time we receive and verify eligibility
- Not responsible for postage due, lost, late, damaged, misdirected or stolen submissions
- Illegible or incomplete requests will not be honored ONE BONUS OFFER PER HOUSEHOLD
- Offer valid with the purchase of select mattresses. Excludes floor samples, closeouts, clearance or exchanges.
- Failure to comply with these terms will void any obligation on the part of Macy's or Simmons
- Offer void where prohibited by law

If mattress or mattress set is returned after receipt of Bonus Gift Cards, the amount of the gift cards will be subtracted from the amount credited to cover the item cost plus shipping and handling .

#### By submitting this form you agree to these restrictions and other terms of this offer.

For questions about your redemption, please call Award HQ at 347-507-9995 or email us at CS@mattressgwp.com



